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DEMOCRATIC
PRECINCT
RESULTS

ALEXANDRIA BORO

BARREE TWP

BIRMINGHAM BORO

BRADY TWP

BROAD TOP BORO

CARBON TWP

CASS TWP

CASSVILLE BORO

CLAY TWP

COALMONT BORO

CROMWELL TWP

DUBLIN TWP

DUDLEY BORO

FRANKLIN TWP

HENDERSON TWP

HOPEWELL/HOPEWELL

HOPEWELL/PUTTSTOWN

HUNTINGDON 18T

HUNTINGDON 2ND

HUNTINGDON 3RD

HUNTINGDON 4TH

HUNTINGDON 5TH

HUNTINGDON 6TH

JACKSON TWP

JUNIATA TWP

LINCOLN TWP

LOGAN TWP

MAPLETON BORO

MARKLESBURG BORO

MILL CREEK BORO

MILLER TWP

MORRIS TWP

MT UNION 1ST

MT UNION 2ND




SNI LM

18

11

27

15

20

282

Q3IYILLYIS

60

HLINIS aIAVa

18

25

15

12

10

215

SNI 3LIIM|

15

162

paJtajneds|

32

Y¥3d0O0D VINIDYIA|

11

112

SNI 3LIIM|

11

19

12

38

10

18

16

13

11

44

15

15

10

529

Q3IYILLYIS

32

WNYVHS 1NVd|

17

12

36

11

42

14

16

13

351

Aansenoip aneqg

10

132

SNI 3LIIM|

136

Q3Y3LLYIS

31

ANYOH NIgOy|

17

HINW AVT

74

ANVIN33YO DIV

33

42

14

28

61

17

15

35

31

10

35

21

25

15

21

27

74

31

19

29

1318

SNI 3LIIM

15

16

12

10

12

17

Q3Y3LLYIS|

0OYIdVHS NOHLVNOI

11

AHYVH NVYSNS|

13

14

SHIAW ANMV L

36

44

10

25

67

13

14

36

25

32

12

23

10

13

16

68

29

23

28

SNI 3LIIM

29

38

29

53

11

15

43

24

46

15

17

15

17

65

15

10

Q3YILLVYIS

N4 uIAdY|

oysng suyd

1025 Auuag

14

1N3INVOYId 3dN¥E

STIVM LLODS|

15

16

YIHLVS HVIN

10

16

22

NYOX.0 AYVD

11

Y¥3831S 14390y,

20

16

14

SYINOHL 43f|

29

a5

11

20

68

16

16

22

24

10

36

18

27

21

17

22

64

28

27

27

SNI ILIIM|

AI1T0M 13VHIIW

11

23

16

32

15

15

21

12

12

45

26

16

N3I9V3 adol

25

21

18

36

25

18

20

11

11

14

36

10

20

16

SNI LM

J11IAT0D L4380y

15

20

21

23

23

12

16

11

12

39

17

13

14

M0o8ana d3g 2y

22

29

13

45

12

23

22

29

20

13

13

16

21

12

18

SNI 3LIIM|

41NYA0OM INAVMA

14

14

15

31

14

13

11

30

14

12

SNYVZV1 VNNV|

15

21

10

26

14

14

13

11

10

13

26

13

13

10

VH0Avy04 AYNIH NHOf

16

23

32

14

15

33

13

11

ALYIHONOA NIAD

15

22

11

15

10

11

11

20

11

14

INHONOQ INILSIYHD|

21

35

24

47

20

16

30

14

13

16

55

22

15

22

1H2am aInva

13

16

24

11

13

15

30

15

12

495 | 917 | 493 | 532 | 545 | 472 39 882 | 605 | 13 | 727 | 678 | 13 | 1280 190‘ 170‘ 150‘ 121‘ 84 ‘ 157‘ 34 ‘ 42 ‘ 53 | 977 | 1205| 130 | 179 8 331

DEMOCRATIC
PRECINCT
RESULTS

MT UNION 3RD

ONEIDA TWP

ORBISONIA

PENN TWP

PETERSBURG BORO

PORTER TWP

ROCKHILL BORO

SALTILLO BORO

SHADE GAP BORO

SHIRLEY/ MT UNION

SHIRLEY/ SHIRLEY

SHIRLEY/VALLEY POINT

SHIRLESYSBURG BORO

SMTIHFIELD TWP

SPRINGFIELD TWP

SPRUCE CREEK TWP

TELL TWP

THREE SPRINGS BORO

TODD TWP

UNION TWP

WALKER TWP

WARRIORS MARK TWP

WEST TWP

WOOD TWP

TOTAL




