

DEMOCRATIC PRECINCT RESULTS	JUSTICE OF SUPREME COURT				JUDGE OF SUPERIOR COURT				JUDGE OF COMMONWEALTH				COUNTY COMMISSIONER				TREASURER				COUNTY AUDITOR				CORONER				REGISTER AND RECORDER				DISTRICT ATTORNEY													
	DAVID WECHT	CHRISTINE DONOHUE	KEVIN DOUGHERTY	JOHN HENRY FORADORA	ANNA LAZARUS	DWAYNE WOODRUFF	WRITE INS	ALICE BECK DUBOW	ROBERT COLVILLE	WRITE INS	TODD EAGEN	MICHAEL WOLICK	WRITE INS	JEFF THOMAS	ROBERT SIEBER	GARY O'KORN	MARK SATHER	SCOTT WALLS	BRUCE PERGAMENT	Denny Scott	Chris Busko	Kevin Flake	SCATTERED	WRITE INS	TAWNY MYERS	SUSAN HARRY	JONATHAN SHAPIRO	SCATTERED	WRITE INS	CRAIG GREENLAND	JAY MUIR	ROBIN HORNE	SCATTERED	WRITE INS	Dave McGarvey	PAUL SHARUM	SCATTERED	WRITE INS	VIRGINIA COOPER	scattered	WRITE INS	DAVID SMITH	SCATTERED	WRITE INS		
ALEXANDRIA BORO	4	9	3	4	4	3	0	8	3	0	4	5	0	10		4	1	2	1				2	10	9	1			2		8	3			0		7		8		5		5	5		5
BARREE TWP	4	4	5	5	3	3	0	2	5	0	3	4	0	5		2	2							4	7				0		7				0		5		6		1		0	1	1	0
BIRMINGHAM BORO	4	4	1	2	3	2	0	4	2	0	2	4	0	5		2								2	6				0		6				0		2		1			0			0	
BRADY TWP	6	11	10	11	9	6	6	15	7	1	10	10	2	14		2	4	5	5	2	1			19	17	4	2		6		20	4	1		6	2	2	4		3		3	2		2	
BROAD TOP BORO	8	6	5	7	3	3	0	5	5	0	7	3	0	12			2		2					5	12				0		11				0	1	1	2				0			0	
CARBON TWP	6	11	4	7	4	7	1	7	10	1	11	6	0	16		1								1	14				0		11			1	1		5		5			0			0	
CASS TWP	11	27	13	14	14	13	1	21	18	1	20	17	2	34	2	2		1	1	14				20	25	1	15		16		37	1	1	1	4	4	9		14		3		4	9		11
CASSVILLE BORO	3	4	2	2	1	2	0	4	4	0	5	2	0	9	1					1			1	3	6		1		1		6				0		3		3			0			0	
CLAY TWP	6	14	7	7	10	10	5	17	7	3	11	12	2	30		3		1		10				13	25	4	4		8		32			2	2	7	5		13		2		3	5		7
COALMONT BORO	6	4	6	2	2	5	0	5	6	0	7	4	0	9	2			1						3	11				0		11				0				0			0			1	
CROMWELL TWP	16	25	14	12	10	14	1	29	17	1	25	15	1	46	8	2	1	4	9	25		4		52	30	7	26		35		51	1		1	5	13	4	1	23		3	1	6	4	1	7
DUBLIN TWP	6	19	12	8	9	8	3	19	10	0	17	9	0	37	1	3	1	1	5	7		1		19	26	3	10		14		37				0	8	2		10				0			0
DUDLEY BORO	1	4	6	2	3	5	0	6	3	0	3	6	0	7				1						1	7				0		7				0		1		1				0			0
FRANKLIN TWP	5	6	5	6	4	1	0	7	4	0	5	5	0	11										0	9				1		9				0		1		1				0			0
HENDERSON TWP	9	17	10	10	13	9	0	18	11	0	10	13	0	22	4	2	3	4	6	1	1			21	21	1	2		3		20	4			4	2	5		6		5		5	1		1
HOPEWELL/HOPEWELL	1	4	1	2	4	3	0	4	2	0	4	2	0	8				1						1	9				0		8				0		1		1			0	1	1	1	1
HOPEWELL/PUTTSTOWN	3	7	4	3	4	1	0	4	8	0	4	7	0	12		1								1	9				0		11				0				0			0			0	
HUNTINGDON 1ST	7	15	7	11	5	6	0	12	13	0	11	12	0	21	2	5	6	1		1	1			16	17	4	1		5		16	4			4		9	1	10		1		1	4	2	6
HUNTINGDON 2ND	8	25	14	10	16	5	0	21	13	0	16	16	0	30	4	4	11	1			2			21	26		2	2	4		29	5	3	2	10	3	6	3	11		7	1	8	4	4	7
HUNTINGDON 3RD	15	26	14	13	17	13	0	24	16	0	20	19	0	33	7	6	1				3	2	2	20	35		1		1		33	4			4		7	1	9		3	1	5	2	3	5
HUNTINGDON 4TH	16	30	21	17	26	11	3	34	16	1	20	27	2	38	8	4	10	4	4	5	3		3	41	41	3	4	1	8		41			7	7		12	6	19		2	5	8	6	6	13
HUNTINGDON 5TH	22	42	13	16	27	13	0	37	16	0	30	22	0	47	9	11	3	1	2		2		3	31	44	1	5	1	7		45			2	2	2	9	2	13		5	2	7	10	2	12
HUNTINGDON 6TH	46	73	36	49	52	42	5	71	45	1	53	61	1	102	26	37	14	3		4	1	2	14	98	92	3	18	1	22		95	14		1	17		23	1	26		4	1	8	10	7	18
JACKSON TWP	4	15	6	8	13	6	0	15	5	0	13	4	0	15		1	2	2	2			2		9	17	1	2		3		14	2	1		3		10		10		2		2	2		2
JUNIATA TWP	4	10	4	7	5	5	0	9	6	0	6	8	0	13			2	3	1		2			9	12		1		2		11				1	1	2		4			1	2		3	
LINCOLN TWP	5	4	4	3	4	3	0	4	6	0	4	7	0	5				6						9	8				0		7				0				1				0			1
LOGAN TWP	9	16	8	7	7	7	0	12	12	0	12	10	0	18		2	2	4		3		1		12	16	3	1		4		19			5	5		10		10		2		2	2	1	3
MAPLETON BORO	6	18	6	16	8	8	1	15	8	0	11	12	0	20	5	3	3		2	1	3			15	19	1	5		7		24				1	1	4	1	7		2	1	4	9	2	12
MARKLESBURG BORO	3	5	3	0	2	0	0	4	1	0	3	2	0	4	1		1					1		3	4	1			1		5				0		1		1			0			0	
MILL CREEK BORO	0	1	2	1	1	0	0	4	0	0	2	1	0	5						1				1	3				0		4	1		1	2		1		1			0	1		1	
MILLER TWP	7	12	6	8	5	6	0	8	10	0	10	8	0	15	1	1		1				1	3	8	12	1	1		2		15				0		2		2			0		1	1	
MORRIS TWP	5	8	3	4	4	2	1	7	3	0	6	4	0	9		1					1			2	8			1	2		7				0				0			0	1		1	
MT UNION 1ST	4	6	10	5	3	12	0	17	7	0	10	14	0	19	3		3		1				1	8	21	2	3		5		20	1		1	1	6	2	9		1	1	2	8		8	
MT UNION 2ND	11	23	18	14	11	14	0	21	19	0	17	21	0	30	12		1	1	1	4	1			21	35	1	5		6		35	1			3		5	1	8		1		6	8	3	11

DEMOCRATIC PRECINCT RESULTS	JUSTICE OF SUPREME COURT				JUDGE OF SUPERIOR COURT				JUDGE OF COMMONWEALTH				COUNTY COMMISSIONER				TREASURER				COUNTY AUDITOR				CORONER				REGISTER AND RECORDER				DISTRICT ATTORNEY														
	DAVID WECHT	CHRISTINE DONOHUE	KEVIN DOUGHERTY	JOHN HENRY FORADORA	ANNA LAZARUS	DWAYNE WOODRUFF	WRITE INS	ALICE BECK DUBOW	ROBERT COLVILLE	WRITE INS	TODD EAGEN	MICHAEL WOLICK	WRITE INS	JEFF THOMAS	ROBERT SIEBER	GARY O'KORN	MARK SATHER	SCOTT WALLS	BRUCE PERGAMENT	Denny Scott	Chris Busko	Kevin Fluke	SCATTERED	WRITE INS	TAWNY MYERS	SUSAN HARRY	JONATHAN SHAPIRO	SCATTERED	WRITE INS	CRAIG GREENLAND	JAY MUJR	ROBIN HORNE	SCATTERED	WRITE INS	Dave McGarvey	PAUL SHARUM	SCATTERED	WRITE INS	VIRGINIA COOPER	scattered	WRITE INS	DAVID SMITH	SCATTERED	WRITE INS			
MT UNION 3RD	8	21	15	16	15	14	0	22	15	0	25	11	0	29	20	4			2	2			1	29	36	2	2		5			33	3	1		4	6	3	2	11		6	1	7	18		18
ONEIDA TWP	13	35	9	23	21	14	1	29	20	1	21	23	1	45	9	7	9	5	2	3	3	1	1	38	44	4	3		7			42	1		1	2		17	1	19		3	3	7	5	5	11
ORBISONIA	4	6	5	2	2	3	0	6	6	0	7	5	0	11	1	2	1		1	3				8	10	3	2		5			14		1		1	8			8		1		4	4	1	5
PENN TWP	16	24	8	9	10	15	0	13	21	0	18	16	0	20			6	15	6			8		29	25	8	1		9			28	1	1		2	1	12		12		1		1		1	1
PETERSBURG BORO	2	4	1	4	5	4	0	5	4	0	5	4	0	8									2	2	9				0			9				0	1	2	5	8		1		1		0	
PORTER TWP	24	47	22	32	26	31	1	45	23	1	36	32	0	68	8	11	10	4	6	3	0	8	3	53	67	7	1		9			61	6			8	2	36		38		9	1	7	6	2	8
ROCKHILL BORO	7	9	8	3	8	5	1	12	4	0	5	9	0	16	2				1	7			1	11	13	1	6	1	8			17				0	9			10		1		1	2	2	4
SALTILLO BORO	5	9	4	6	3	5	0	7	7	0	9	6	0	16	3					9			3	15	14	1	1		3			15			1	1	4	1		6		1	1	2	2	1	3
SHADE GAP BORO	1	3	0	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	0	1	0	1										0	1	2			1			1				0							0				0
SHIRLEY/ MT UNION	11	20	7	14	14	14	0	23	23	0	25	15	1	22	16	7	1	2	5	8	2	1	2	43	36	4	11		15			35	2	1	1	4	8	7	3	18		5	3	8	25	1	27
SHIRLEY/ SHIRLEY	13	16	11	9	14	13	1	22	12	0	18	15	0	24	14	2	2	1	3	2		1		24	25	1	6		8			31	1	1		2	9	6	1	16		6	1	7	8	1	9
SHIRLEY/VALLEY POINT	1	3	0	2	0	0	0	2	1	0	2	0	0	4	1									1	3		2		2			4				0	3			3				0			0
SHIRLESYSBURG BORO	6	4	2	1	2	3	0	3	6	0	5	4	0	10	1		1		1	1				4	7	1			2			10				0	4			4				0			0
SMTIFIELD TWP	15	30	15	15	13	11	0	29	16	0	20	21	1	36		8	16	6	4	6	5	1	1	46	32	13	2	1	16			35	4	1	2	7	2	11		13		3		3	15		15
SPRINGFIELD TWP	5	9	10	9	3	5	0	9	11	0	11	6	0	18		2				9			3	15	12	2	6		8			21				0	3			3			0	1		0	
SPRUCE CREEK TWP	3	9	1	4	4	3	0	8	2	0	3	6	0	8	1				1	1		1	1	5	8	1	1		2			9				2		2		2		1		1	1		1
TELL TWP	7	14	11	4	11	7	0	20	5	0	11	9	0	27		1	2	1		3				7	23	2	2		4			25	1			1	10	1		11		1		1	2		2
THREE SPRINGS BORO	1	6	11	9	3	3	1	13	6	0	9	9	0	21				1		14			1	17	10	2	9		12			15				1	7			9		1	1	3	2		3
TODD TWP	8	13	7	3	10	5	0	13	9	1	9	12	0	17	3	4		4	3	1			0	15	13	5	3		10			21				1		4		6			2	1	1	3	
UNION TWP	9	16	9	9	13	4	4	16	12	0	14	12	0	22		3	4	3	1	1	2		4	17	16	6	5		12			27				0	5	4		9			0	3		3	
WALKER TWP	30	55	20	33	26	30	1	44	39	1	36	45	0	64	8	9	22	16	4	5			65	68	14	3		17			74	6	1	1	8	2	42	1	44		6	8	15	12	9	20	
WARRIORS MARK TWP	15	22	11	13	13	14	2	21	17	0	10	26	0	28	2	6	2	6						15	29	4			4			31	1	1		2	1	14		15		1		1		1	
WEST TWP	8	15	9	11	13	8	0	12	13	0	20	3	0	27	5			2				1	1	9	23	1	1		2			19			2	2		16		15		2		2		2	
WOOD TWP	12	22	14	8	10	12	0	18	14	0	16	16	0	27		5	1	7	2			1		10	28	4	3		5			29	3	3		6	2	13		10		11		9	10		7
TOTAL	495	917	493	532	545	472	39	882	605	13	727	678	13	1280	190	170	150	121	84	157	34	42	53	977	1205	130	179	8	331			1318	74	17	31	136	132	351	32	529	0	112	32	162	215	60	282